Product: MRG5900
COAX RG59 PVC
Product Description
COAX RG59 PVC
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Coaxial cable used in cable distribution networks designed according European Standard EN 50117; Operating at frequencies between 5 MHz and 860 MHz; The
International Standard IEC 1196

Crush Resistance: Max. 1% (load of 700N) N
Standards
IEC Compliance: IEC 1196
CPR Euroclass: Eca
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117 and EN 50117-1
RG Type: 59/U Type
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date
(yyyy-mm-dd): 1998-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
MRG5900.00B100 Black Flat Box 100 m 8719605103291
MRG5900.10100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605103338
MRG5900.00B200 Black Flat Box 200 m 8719605103307
MRG5900.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605103284
MRG5900.03500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605103321
MRG5900.11100 White Reel 100 m 8719605103345
MRG5900.01500 White Reel 500 m 8719605103314
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.171 Revision Date: 09-30-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.